Tun
Katanor Ne

MepenHaa naHenb, ctanb, 150 Mm

XMWO0606FP-SOND-RAL*

Texnnyeckue xapakrepuctuku cornacto ETIM 6.0

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Front panel (switchgear cabinet) (EC000456)

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Switching cabinet, housing, rack (accessories) / Front plate (electrical cabinet)

(ecl@ss8.1-27-18-92-17 [AKE465010])
Width

Height

Suitable for enclosure building width
Suitable for enclosure building height
Number of height units

Material

Type of surface

31.10.2017

mm
mm
mm

mm

Eaton Industries GmbH
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563
147
600
2000
0
Steel

With powder coating
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